

EAN: 4015474253766  
[static.hansa.com/46052203](https://static.hansa.com/46052203)

### Spare parts

#### SP46052203

	Name	Code
1	Lever Chrome	59913678
1.1	Screw, M5x8, SW2.5	59904755
1.3	Symbol plug Grey	59912112
2	Covering cap, 33x3 mm Chrome	59912504
3	Tightening nut, M40x1	1003409V
4	Cartridge, 3.5 Eco	59912324
4	Cartridge, 3.5 Classic	59913075
4.1	Temperature adjustment limiter	59912325
4.3	O-ring, d 28.24x2.62 <span>Discontinued</span>	59912590
4.4	O-ring, d 10.10x1.60 <span>Discontinued</span>	59905072
5.3	Bottom seal	59914591
5.5	Fixing plate	59904765
5.6	Screw, M8x1, SW13	59904766
5.7	Fixing set	59912113
5.8	Flexible pipe, L=430, G3/8-M10x1 RH <span>Discontinued</span>	59913213
5.9	Flexible pipe, L=430, G3/8-M10x1	59912515
5.10	O-ring, d 7.65x1.78	59902337
5.11	Gasket, 9.5x14.4x2	59912551
5.12	Fixing screw, M8x1, L=140	59912474
6	Aerator, M24x1, 6 l/min Chrome	59913727
8	Washer with chain holder	59902219
N.I.	Key, SW30/34	59912108